46 02160 Judentum. Das Volk Israel und sein Glaube Losungsblatt 12.2

Losung:

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)

Staaten:

Agypten
Libanon
Syrien
Jordanien
Israel
Saudi-Arabien
Irak

Tiirkei

Iran

Kuwait

Zypern

Israel und seine Nachbarn

Kennst du dich aus?

Meere:

A) Mittelmeer

B) Rotes Meer

C) Totes Meer

D) Persischer Golf

Didaktische FWU-DVD
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